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NO.     PARTS NAME      Q’TY     SPECIFICATION
CABLE          1PCS     

       PLUG            2PCS     LC/UPC-LC/UPC,Beige  
  BOOT            2PCS     White

2.0mm  5 0/125 Om1 (orange)LSZH 

213 3

S p e c i f i c a t i o n s
In s e r t io n  Lo s s (d B )
R e tu rn  Lo s s (d B )

H o u s in g  Co lo r

O p e ra t in g Te m p e ra tu re (°C)
S to ra g e Te m p e ra tu re ( )
O p e ra t in g  Wa v e le n g th (mm )

B o o t  Co lo r

0.25

3 5

- 3 0 ~ + 7 5
- 3 0 ~ + 8 5

8 5 0

W h i t e
B e ig e

°C

DESCRIPTION:APPROVED CHECKED DRAWN CUSTOMER:
ITEM NO.
DRAW NO.
UNIT
SCALE

PlugNOTE:

All FIBER CABLE ARE TESTED BY  INSERTION LOSS/RETURN 
LOSS  TEST STATION  AND  INTEGRATED OPTICALFIBER END 
FACE INSPECTION EXPERTS

,LC/UPC-LC/UPC
DX,62.5/125   Om1,LSZH 
FIBER CABLE


